
Tax Unit ID: 400
Parcel #: 1372602001003100

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 400 Value: 44,793

CAMA #: 137 26 0 20 01 003 10 0 00
Sec: 26 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

JANS00051
JANSON, TERRY L

    

Owner: JANSON, TERRY L Legal: BEG 1060.1' E AND 30' S OF NW COR OF NW 1/4 TH E 205 S 
655 W 205 N 655 TO POB LESS ROW

JANSON, MARY CHRISTINE

JANSON, MARY CHRISTINE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 39388

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,304.11 3,304.11 6,608.22

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202569533-1 02/28/2022

0.00 0.00

02/28/2022

3,355.44

1 3,304.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

51.33

**********

3,355.44

Terry Janson

202629613-1 07/18/2022

0.00 0.00

07/18/2022

3,360.33

2 0.00

0.00

3,304.11

0.00

56.22

**********

3,360.33

Terry Janson

Grand Totals 3,304.11 3,304.11 107.55 6,715.77

0.00 0.00 6,715.77 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/24/2024 9:50:21 AM


