RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/24/2024 9:50:21 AM

Tax Unit ID: 400

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 400

Value: 44,793

Parcel #: 1372602001003100

CAMA #: 137 26 0 20 01 003 10 0 00

Sec: 26 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

JANS00051

JANSON, TERRY L

JANSON, MARY CHRISTINE

Owner: JANSON, TERRY L

JANSON, MARY CHRISTINE

Legal: BEG 1060.1' E AND 30' S OF NW COR OF NW 1/4 TH E 205 S

655 W 205 N 655 TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	39388

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	3,304.11	3,304.11	6,608.22
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202569533-1	02/28/2022	02/28/2022	1	3,304.11	0.00	51.33	3,355.44	
0.00	0.00	3,355.44		0.00	0.00	******	Terry Janson	
202629613-1	07/18/2022	07/18/2022	2	0.00	3,304.11	56.22	3,360.33	
0.00	0.00	3,360.33		0.00	0.00	******	Terry Janson	
Grand Totals				3,304.11	3,304.11	107.55	6,715.77	
0.00	0.00	6,715.77		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00